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DUNWOODY BAPTIST CHURCH

Rate Changes

Membership types
Youth (13-18)

Young Adult (19-25)

Single Adult

Household

Household+

Senior Adult (65+)

Senior Household

DBC Membership types
Youth (13-18)

Young Adult (19-25)

Single Adult

Household

Household+

Senior Adult (65+)

Senior Household

Temporary Passes
1 Day

1 Week

2 Weeks

1 Month

Youth 1 Month

Young Adult 1 Month

Senior 1 Month

Registration Fee

Registration Fee

Old Rates (1/1/20)

$30
$30
$45
$75
$90
$40
$70

Old Rates (1/1/20)
N/A
N/A
$40
$70
S85
$35
$65

Old Rates (1/1/20)

S10
$25
$40
$50
835
N/A

$45

Old Rates (1/1/20)

$50

New Rates (1/1/26)

$30
835
$50
$85
$105
S40
§75

New Rates (1/1/26)
N/A
N/A
$45
$80
$100
$35
$70

New Rates (1/1/26)

$10
$25
$40
$60
S35
S40
$45

New Rates (1/1/26)

$50



