



## Rate Changes

<b>Membership types</b>	<b>Old Rates (1/1/20)</b>	<b>New Rates (1/1/26)</b>
Youth (13-18)	\$30	\$30
Young Adult (19-25)	\$30	\$35
Single Adult	\$45	\$50
Household	\$75	\$85
Household+	\$90	\$105
Senior Adult (65+)	\$40	\$40
Senior Household	\$70	\$75
<b>DBC Membership types</b>	<b>Old Rates (1/1/20)</b>	<b>New Rates (1/1/26)</b>
Youth (13-18)	N/A	N/A
Young Adult (19-25)	N/A	N/A
Single Adult	\$40	\$45
Household	\$70	\$80
Household+	\$85	\$100
Senior Adult (65+)	\$35	\$35
Senior Household	\$65	\$70
<b>Temporary Passes</b>	<b>Old Rates (1/1/20)</b>	<b>New Rates (1/1/26)</b>
1 Day	\$10	\$10
1 Week	\$25	\$25
2 Weeks	\$40	\$40
1 Month	\$50	\$60
Youth 1 Month	\$35	\$35
Young Adult 1 Month	N/A	\$40
Senior 1 Month	\$45	\$45
<b>Registration Fee</b>	<b>Old Rates (1/1/20)</b>	<b>New Rates (1/1/26)</b>
Registration Fee	\$50	\$50